Flame-Resistant
Clothing & PPE
SERVICING OIL, GAS  & UTILITIES
PRODUCT GUIDE
Table of Contents
MCR Size Chart 				    6
FR Triple Vented Work Shirts		  8
FR Work Shirts				    10

Rep Your Brand
On FR Clothing!
Order Code Description
FR Embroidery
FREMB1 FR EMBROIDER-1000 Stitches
FREMB2 FR EMBROIDER-2000 Stitches
FREMB3 FR EMBROIDER-3000 Stitches
FREMB4 FR EMBROIDER-4000 Stitches
FREMB5 FR EMBROIDER-5000 Stitches
FREMB6 FR EMBROIDER-6000 Stitches
FREMB7 FR EMBROIDER-7000 Stitches
FREMB8 FR EMBROIDER-8000 Stitches
FREMB9 FR EMBROIDER-9000 Stitches
FREMB10 FR EMBROIDER-10,000 Stitches
FREMB11 FR EMBROIDER-11,000 Stitches
FREMB12 FR EMBROIDER-12,000 Stitches
FREMB13 FR EMBROIDER-13,000 Stitches
FREMB14 FR EMBROIDER-14,000 Stitches
FREMB15 FR EMBROIDER-15,000 Stitches
FR Patches (Sewing Cost Only)
Contact us to receive a quote for custom designed patchwork
FREMBNP FR Patch+Embroider Name+Sew on Garment
FRSEWPATBACK FR Sew Patch Back